E L E C T R O N I C S I N C .
Inductor
TEL: (818) 892-0761
FAX: (818) 894-5791
PCA ELECTRONICS, INC.
16799 SCHOENBORN ST.
NORTH HILLS, CA 91343
EPA4468-xx-LF
Product performance is limited to specified parameters. Data is subject to change without prior notice.
Unless Otherwise Specified Dimensions are in Inches /mm ± .010 /.25
EPA4468-xx-LF Rev.1 8/7/2018
Electrical Parameters @ 25°C
 Part Number  Inductance1
(uH ±10%)
DC Resistance
(Ω Max.)
Rated DC Current2
(A)
Incremental Current3
(A)
EPA4468-5-LF 5 0.012 14 25
EPA4468-10-LF 10 0.015 12 19
EPA4468-27-LF 27 0.025 9 13
EPA4468-50-LF 50 0.03 8 10
EPA4468-68-LF 68 0.035 7.5 9
EPA4468-100-LF 100 0.05 7.5 7
EPA4468-150-LF 150 0.06 7 5
Other Info.
Lead Finish  Hot Tin Dip (Sn)
Peak Solder Rating 245°C
Packaging (Boxed) TBD